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201708310003
19370

08/31/2017
03:36:50

LAKE
WILBORN
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantee DEEDS P R WILBORN
LLC

48 18 Lot#:36
Book:48 Pg:18
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 1A

201709290003
54660

09/29/2017
09:36:10

LAKE
WILBORN
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantee DEEDS P R WILBORN
LLC

48 18 Lot#:40
Book:48 Pg:18
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 1A

201711090004
06440

11/09/2017
11:04:04

LAKE
WILBORN
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantee DEEDS P R WILBORN
LLC

48 18 Lot#:59
Book:48 Pg:18
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 1A

201711220004
22920

11/22/2017
03:50:37

LAKE
WILBORN
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantee DEEDS P R WILBORN
LLC

48 18 Lot#:45
Book:48 Pg:18
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 1A

201711300004
28930

11/30/2017
10:32:14

LAKE
WILBORN
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantee DEEDS P R WILBORN
LLC

48 18 Lot#:47
Book:48 Pg:18
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 1A

201711300004
29880

11/30/2017
01:49:23

LAKE
WILBORN
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantee DEEDS P R WILBORN
LLC

48 18 Lot#:35
Book:48 Pg:18
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 1A

201710170003
77380

10/17/2017
11:19:45

LAKE
WILBORN
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantee DEEDS P R WILBORN
LLC

48 18 Lot#:44
Book:48 Pg:18
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 1A


