Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201708310003 19370	08/31/2017 03:36:50	LAKE WILBORN PARTNERS LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	P R WILBORN LLC			48	18		Lot#:36 Book:48 Pg:18 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 1A
201709290003 54660	09/29/2017 09:36:10	LAKE WILBORN PARTNERS LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	P R WILBORN LLC			48	18		Lot#:40 Book:48 Pg:18 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 1A
201711090004 06440	11/09/2017 11:04:04	LAKE WILBORN PARTNERS LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	P R WILBORN LLC			48	18		Lot#:59 Book:48 Pg:18 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 1A
201711220004 22920	11/22/2017 03:50:37	LAKE WILBORN PARTNERS LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	P R WILBORN LLC			48	18		Lot#:45 Book:48 Pg:18 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 1A
201711300004 28930	11/30/2017 10:32:14	LAKE WILBORN PARTNERS LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	P R WILBORN LLC			48	18		Lot#:47 Book:48 Pg:18 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 1A
201711300004 29880	11/30/2017 01:49:23	LAKE WILBORN PARTNERS LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	P R WILBORN LLC			48	18		Lot#:35 Book:48 Pg:18 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 1A
201710170003 77380	10/17/2017 11:19:45	LAKE WILBORN PARTNERS LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	P R WILBORN LLC			48	18		Lot#:44 Book:48 Pg:18 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 1A